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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle White332
United

9.875 9.150 9.6009.550 38.175
1 9T 1 3 1 

1 

Angelina Zeng327
Love

9.375 9.650 9.7259.300 38.050
20T 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Zoe Frigillana302
Olympia Hills

9.625 9.650 9.6758.700 37.650
9T 1T 21 2 3 

3 

Kayla Martinez310
Alamo

9.725 9.175 9.2509.350 37.500
6 8 3 10 4 

4 

Yhoalibeth Alvarez324
Powerhouse

9.450 9.250 9.3259.450 37.475
17T 5T 2 6 5 

5 

Kamila Pawlak312
Aerials 

9.325 9.575 9.1759.275 37.350
28T 3 5 13T 6 

6 

Nina Laurito321
United

9.800 9.125 9.3008.725 36.950
3 11 20 7T 7 

7 

Chloe Womeldorph338
Aerials 

9.775 8.700 9.2259.225 36.925
4T 20 6 11 8T

8T

Jaylyn Pomager306
RCG

9.525 9.250 9.2008.950 36.925
14T 5T 11T 12 8T

8T

Brenna Bell334
Platinum

9.775 9.050 9.0759.000 36.900
4T 12T 8 17 10 

10 

Kaithlyn Weilbacher305
World Elite - 410

9.825 8.550 9.4758.775 36.625
2 23T 18T 4 11T

11T

Harumi Netz307
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.225 9.0509.050 36.625
30T 7 7 18 11T

11T

Lily Elliott331
Champions Westlake

9.700 8.750 9.3508.675 36.475
7 19 22 5 13T

13T

Anahi Deleon337
Jing's

9.300 9.050 9.1758.950 36.475
30T 12T 11T 13T 13T

13T

Kaylan Funk300
Zero Gravity - CP

9.675 8.950 9.3008.500 36.425
8 14T 25T 7T 15 

15 

Avery Calderone301
Zero Gravity - CP

9.575 8.800 8.9258.950 36.250
12T 17T 11T 20 16 

16 

Natalie Merkin336
Platinum

9.600 8.550 9.3008.775 36.225
11 23T 18T 7T 17 

17 

Ashley Robertson323
NWK

9.200 9.150 8.6008.975 35.925
35 9T 9T 28T 18 

18 

Naomi Sherwood328
Love

9.475 9.450 8.8008.150 35.875
16 4 30T 21 19 

19 

Lennyn Tosto329
Mary Jane's

9.325 8.800 8.6758.900 35.700
28T 17T 14T 27 20 

20 

Mia Federico333
Kidsports

9.375 8.650 8.7008.900 35.625
20T 21T 14T 25T 21 

21 

Ava Foster308
Sunburst

9.375 8.650 8.7258.500 35.250
20T 21T 25T 24 22 

22 

Olivia Toms322
United

9.450 8.050 8.7508.975 35.225
17T 27T 9T 22T 23 

23 

Kailey Domingo320
United

9.375 7.850 9.0258.800 35.050
20T 33 17 19 24 

24 
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Holly Adams303
Star Center

9.400 8.300 8.4508.850 35.000
19 25 16 32 25 

25 

Abby Nunez335
Platinum

9.150 8.950 8.6008.150 34.850
36 14T 30T 28T 26 

26 

Lilly Benavidez304
World Elite - 410

9.525 8.000 8.7008.575 34.800
14T 30 24 25T 27 

27 

Alyssa Rios313
High Velocity

9.575 8.050 8.4758.225 34.325
12T 27T 28 31 28 

28 

Pyper Key326
Love

9.375 8.850 7.7008.200 34.125
20T 16 29 36 29 

29 

Emerald Gordon Wulf318
Olympia

8.950 7.600 8.7508.650 33.950
39 35 23 22T 30 

30 

Carisle Braman330
Mary Jane's

9.375 8.150 8.0258.350 33.900
20T 26 27 34 31 

31 

Madison Champagne315
Olympia

8.975 7.900 9.1007.700 33.675
38 32 35 16 32 

32 

Kelly Flinn309
Alamo

9.275 8.050 8.1508.050 33.525
32 27T 32 33 33 

33 

Reagan Allen314
Olympia

9.375 7.800 8.6007.550 33.325
20T 34 37 28T 34 

34 

Courtney Meister317
Olympia

9.075 7.150 9.1256.850 32.200
37 37T 38 15 35 

35 

Valeria Silva311
Alamo

9.625 7.150 7.5007.800 32.075
9T 37T 33T 38 36 

36 

Taylor Holcomb316
Olympia

9.250 7.000 7.8007.650 31.700
33T 39 36 35 37 

37 

Mayan Rodriguez325
Love

9.250 7.950 6.5507.800 31.550
33T 31 33T 39 38 

38 

Margaret Hayne319
Olympia

9.375 7.450 7.6505.800 30.275
20T 36 39 37 39 

39 
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